# 150/2010	canthia	i	15)	JAN LIKK	
INS. CASE OWNER:	FUEL 10511	CC 4/AXA1702	1695 /	IDAC:	1.11.
Surveyor:	Fennelh	DOI:	WITY	Date / Time :	KILLIA -
Pre-assign / CCU /		16		Registered in Merimen:	20 00 04
Insured Vehicle No.	200	0.500	Claim No.	: wyborn	
Name of Insured	WAN SHI HU	1. LEESTINA	Policy No.	: OPI 6767	10
Insured Tel No.	6	HP:	Make / Model	: Toyota	
Excess Sec II :S\$		D.O.A: YO IL 19	Place of Accide	ent: DRUMPHED TUR	LN
Is driver the owner?	(YES / NO)	Nature of Accident :			
If NO. Driver Nam Driver Tel N		(V/L: YES / NO)	OI GIA REPOI Insured Liabilit	RT: YES / NO; TP GIA REPO ty: % Final? Y	
sk4 386	NT		G		
INSRS: WKP: Tel: Liability: RMKS:	WSP:		INSRS: WSP: Tel: Liability: RMKS:	INSI WSF Tel: Liub RMI	P: : oility :
Date/Time					1227
-Alulus	2年43866年一子	STWILL-K		STAGE Non-Reporting ltr (1st):	DATE/PIC
Seffrefer				Non-Reporting ltr (2nd):	
CAN				Non-Reporting ltr (Final): Notification ltr (if non-pickup):	
19-1-18	FILE REC	LED - NO AN	MYER	Call OF: 26-3	-18, 201
26 3-10	@ 1310 CA1	NO MN(WER	1) WELL	After call ltr to OI: Documentation Check List: H	fandler Typist
26-218	0 127			Notification ltr (if non-pickup)	LX
29-3-18		Ol AGENT	ALLED	After call ltr to OI:	
- FT		DERSTOOD &	AWARE	Authorisation To Act: Release Voucher:	
· No.		CO (SSUE.		Final Repair Bill:	
-4-				Car Rental Invoice:	
21-5-18	FOR MAN	ONTE WED		Towing Invoice LTA / GIA :	
	10	ONE VEIVED 26.	UN 2018	Medical Bill:	X
				PIR:	
R	CEIVED 2 1 M	AY 2018		Mandate/Reject Instruction: LOD	
		2010		Payment Breakdown Form:	
PRELIMINARY ADVICE	Date/Time:	Sent By:		Post-Repair Photos:	
TTD A LIZA TOOM	Date/Time:	Confirm with:		Others: Confirm by:	
FINALIZATION Repair Cost:	SS (days) Reduction:	%	Email _	Call
FINAL SETTLEMENT	Date Time: 14-6718	Confirm with JUNE		Email Call	
Final Liability: Repair Cost: SST	ss 2, 505. 89	Assessed) BOLA S/N No.: N	11	If NO or B 28, Ass. Lia:	
Loss of Rental (LOR):	SS - (days)			CK OF TY
Loss of Use (LOU):	ss 120 (s 60 x		6	WHILLIT TUR	22116
Loss of Income (LOI): LOR only LOU only	SS C (S X	DR + LOI [Tick only one]	(5)	ALSSNS	
GIA/LTA Search	ss 8	JE V EGI [TER GIN] GIN]		10/6/25	
Medical:	ss —			1) Clairo status: Normal/Reje	ct/Private Settle
Disbursement: Legal Cost	SS SS	(e.g. Tow/ Independent)	Report Format: Survey fee:	
Total:	ss 2,633.89	Global Sum S\$:		17,7	
FINAL PAYMENT	Date/Time:	Confirm with:	uac	Email Call	-0
Payee 1:	ss 2, 633.89	Name 1: CHENG	MUE M	OTOR PTE LT	ν
Payee 2: (Strike if N.A.) Payee 3: (Strike if N.A.)	55 🗶	Name 2: X			
Frayte 3: (Suike it N.A.)	was di	E-MILE EL			
leto.					
TO .					

ASS. REC. BY:	h3 2
Kenneth AS	SIGNMENT
From: Date:	A CONTRACTOR OF THE CONTRACTOR
Estimated Cost	Veh No. 3KG 3869ZYr Regn: 08, 12
OD TP/ WS/ TP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MV	Type: M:Car / M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mover / Truck / Trailer or
To Inspect Vehicle No:	
at Workshop m/s	_ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \
of Chen I toe	- STATE NO. INSURED / Std / NI / NA
Insured:	Sp.Reading 66637 T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / NA
Policy No.	Eng/No: Y///= [4 15 B = 7/2/10/16
Claims No.	- 1011 010000 016 146
Sum Insured: Excess:	Gen. Cond: Good / Fair / Poor / Burnt
(Client's Record)	Steering: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or Brake: Ingrider / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
Make of Veh:	Constitution of Convent Public Of
	Modi: Nil / S/Rim / STDAJRim or
(Policy Condition)	Tyre Size: F: 215/56R17
Remark: The veh had commenced its N/S 0/S	R:
repair at the time of inspection.	BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI / TOYO / YOKO or
Ball or Market Value:	Front
IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent? : Yes or No	P/Red Q
GIA / PR Seen: Consistent?: Yes or No	L/Bai. 9 mm R/Bai. 9 mm
Est. Repairs: O2 days Res.: Yes or No	D.O.A. 26/11/17 D.O.I. 4 /12/17
Lum Sum: 1. B/ % 3 Val.: Yes or No	Survey held at
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS	Des. of Damages : Frt / Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or
Vehicle: IN / OUT	Mea- NS / V/C / Rooftop or
+ cracii contacteo	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.
- Transact : HISU UCCONT	
\$ 2341.85 Confirmed &	
\$ 2341.85 Cabinal 5	fida (2x fo)
	(c) (c)
	of the line
	R(\$431.44/.169.)
Oate/Time, File Pass to? Prell. Report Da	ays Of Repair:
1) : Final Report Re	esurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee
The state of the s	Transportation:
Add Fee:	: Site Insp (\$)S+RSSi
Report Format:	: Interview (\$) Photos
	Tech Invs (\$) Others
Lump Sum / I.B.I: (\$	Weekend (\$
	TOTAL



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No. 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

		CONTRACTOR AND AND ADDRESS TO THE	on Internationale Des Experts En Autom	processor and the second secon				
AXA	INSURANCE PTE	LTD	Ref : CC4/AXA17022	653/203				
B SH AXA	IENTON WAY #24- TOWERSINGAPO	01 RE 068811	Date: 28-11-2017 Code: AXA2					
1.		Policy Pa	articulars :- THIRD PARTY CLAI	Managedia				
1	Insured Veh.	SJM 11G	Veh. Inspected	SKG 3869Z				
	Policy No.		Coverage (\$)	0.00				
	Claim No.		Excess (\$)	0.00				
	Assign From		Assign Date	28/11/2017				
2.		Veh	nicle Particulars & Condition					
	Make & Model		c.c	0				
1.	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.					
	Chassis No.	7	Colour					
	Odometer -		Steering					
	Brakes		Modification	Modification				
	General		4					
3.		TECHT ST	Conditions of Tyres					
		Size	Make	Balance				
	R/H Front Tyre			mm				
	L/H Front Tyre			mm				
	R/H Rear Tyre			mm				
	L/H Rear Tyre		T.	mm				
4.			Description of Damages					
5.		1942 64/11	General Information					
	Accident Date	26/11/2017	Inspection Date					
	Survey held at	CHENG HOE MOTO						
	500000 00000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000	BLK 1019 YISHUN I #01-374/382 SINGAPORE 76876						
5a.			Remarks					

Cheng Hoe Motor, Pte Ltd

Blk 1019, Yishun Industrial Park A #01-374-382, Singapore 768761 TEL: 67556142 (YIS) FAX: 67557719 (YIS) Email: chmotor@singuet.com.sg GST:201001158E RCB NO:201001158E

AXA INSURANCE (S) PTE LTD M/S:

8 SHENTON WAY

Estimate No:

ES1791372/WS

#27-02 AXA TOWER

Date:

04 Dec 2017

SINGAPORE 068811

Policy No:

SD17V09954 SKG3869Z

TEL: 63387288

FAX: 68804739 ATTN: Motor Claim Department \ THE MOTOR

Veh Reg No: Make/Model:

VOLVO VOLVO S60 T4

1.6 AT

WS Ref:

TP-AXA

Chassis No:

YV1FS485BC2126246

Claim Type:

Third Party

Engine No:

B4164T1073022

Accident Date:

26/11/2017

Not Nother W/ Penny B4 pains 2days Reg. Date:

29/08/2012

TP Veh Reg No:

SJM11G

Estimate Repair Cost to Vehicle No :SKG3869Z

	Description	U/Price	Quantity	List Price	Amount
				<u>SS</u>	<u>SS</u>
	List Price			0	
î	REAR BUMPER	1,572.00	1 PC	Rups 1,572.00	
2	REAR BUMPER CLIPS	4.00	3 PCS	Na 12.00	
3	REAR LH REVERSE SENSOR	197.00	1 PC	SCA 197.00	_
				1,781.00	
			Less 5%	89.05	1,691.95
	Labour				
4	REMOVE AND REFIX BUMPER ASSY, REVERSE SENSOR, LOWER SKIRT, TO KNOCK AND REPAIR REAR BUMPER, REINFORCEMENT AND REALIGN THE SAME	400.00	1 LA	400,00	3001
5	PUTTY AND RESPRAY ON REAR BUMPER, REAR PANEL, REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT	500.00	1 LA	500,00	3501
				900.00	900,00
				Total	S\$ 2,591.95
			Add G	ST @ 7%	181,44

For Cheng Hoe Motor Pte Ltd

Total Amount Payable

S\$ 2,773.39

AUTHORISED SIGNATURE

LKX Auto Committee's bence notify

· in resurery

To dente the little and to during returney.

- Land - Complete

. These and survey is as in William Prejudice" basis.

· Novice a posterioros a sinuel

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particulars	•
Owner ID Type	Singapore NRIC
Owner ID	2097F
Vehicle Details	
Vehicle No.	SKG3869Z
Vehicle to be Exported	No
Intended De-registration Date	27 Nov 2017
Vehicle Make	VOLVO
Vehicle Model	560 T4 1.6 AT ABS D/AB 2WD 4DR TC
Primary Colour	Silver
Manufacturing Year	2012
Engine No.	B4164T1073022
Chassis No.	YV1FS485BC2126246
Maximum Power Output	132.0 kW (177 bhp)
Open Market Value	\$35,461.00
Original Registration Date	29 Aug 2012
First Registration Date	29 Aug 2012
Transfer Count	1
Actual ARF Paid	\$35,461.00
Intended PARF Rebate Details	
PARF Eligibility	Yes
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date	28 Aug 2022
PARF Rebate Amount	\$24,822.00
Intended COE Rebate Details	
COE Expiry Date	28 Aug 2022
COE Category	A - Car (1600cc & below)
COE Period(Years)	10
QP Paid	\$66,889.00
COE Rebate Amount	\$31,790.00
Total Rebate Amount	\$56,612.00

The information contained herein is correct as at 27 Nov 2017

OK

Enquire Vehicle & Owner Information (Vehicle No. SJM11G As At 26 Nov 2017 / 17:30:00)

Law Firm Search Details

Search Reason:

Insurance claim in relation to traffic accident

Law Firm Case No.:

CHM-SKG3869

Current Owner Details

Owner ID Type:

Singapore NRIC

Owner ID:

S8607027H

Owner Name:

LIM SHI HUI, CELESTINA (LIN SHIHUI)

Registered Address Type:

Private Residential (Condo Apt or House) / Shopping / Office

Complexes

Registered Block/House

No.:

11

Registered Street Name:

GOLDHILL AVENUE

Registered Unit No.:

Registered Building Name: -Registered Postal Code:

309008

Current Vehicle Details

Vehicle No.:

SJM11G

Make Description/Model: TOYOTA / ESTIMA AERAS PREMIUM 2.4 CVT

Insurance Company Name: AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD

Merimen e-Claims

Print Received Message

This mail is associated with:

*SKG3869Z (C0460822) [SJM11G]

TP
CHUA LIN LIN (CAI LINGLING)
Nov 26 2017 5:00PM
[LIM, SHI HUI CELESTINA]
Cheng Hoe Motor Pte Ltd

From AXA Insurance Pte Ltd (HQ) (AXA_SG), sent on 06/06/2018 23:25 PM.

To LKK_HQ

6/13/2018

Subject Alert - Adj Mandate Approved (S\$2633.89) - SKG3869Z - Claim Handler: Tan Kwee May

Approved:2633.89.				

CHENG HOE MOTOR PTE LTD

Blk 1019, Yishun Industrial Park A, #01-374/382, Singapore 768761

Tel: 67556142 Fax: 67557719 Email: chmotor@singnet.com.sg

Date: 11 JUN 2018

AXA Insurance (S) Pte Ltd C/O LKK Auto Consultants

Attn: THE MOTOR CLAIMS DEPT

Dear Sir / Madam

ACCIDENT INVOLVING VEHICLE NO. SKG3869Z & SJM11G ON 26/11/2017 ORCHARD TURN.

We are authorized by SKG3869Z for their above matter.

Record reveals that you are the insurer of SJM11G. We therefore wish to seek compensation from you as below:-

1.	Cost of Repairs		S\$	2505.89
2.	Loss of Use (2 x 480/Day)		S\$	160.00
3.	Hire of Vehicle		S\$	0.00
4.	LTA Search Fee/GIA Reports		S\$	8.00
		TOTAL	S\$	2673.89

Please let us have your reply soonest possible.

Thank you.

Yours faithfully

Joy Irene (LKKAuto)

From:

Joy Irene (LKKAuto)

Sent:

Monday, 26 March 2018 1:32 PM

To:

'celestina.lim@gmail.com'

Cc:

Admin A; Vivian Lau (LKKAuto)

Subject:

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SJM 11G AND SKG 3869Z ALONG ORCHARD TURN ON

26.11.2017

LIM SHI HUI CELESTINA

Policy Holder

Dear Sir/Madam,

OUR REF

: CC4/AXA17022653/Kjb3

YOUR REF

: SJM 11G

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SJM 11G AND SKG 3869Z ALONG ORCHARD TURN ON 26.11.2017

We refer to the above subject matter. We write to inform you that we are the loss adjuster appointed by your motor insurer, AXA Insurance Pte Ltd to deal with the third party claim against your policy.

We have received a claim from M/s CHENG HOE MOTOR PL, acting on behalf of the owner of SKG 3869Z against your motor insurance policy.

Based on the accident report, accident scenario, it was reported that your vehicle whilst making a turn hit third-party vehicle's rear portion. As such, we are of the opinion that liability is down against us. Please be informed that your No Claim Discount (NCD) may be affected as a result of the claim against your policy.

We shall proceed to deal with the claim(s) subject to the merits of the case and according to the rights afforded under the policy. Should you not be seeking the protection of your policy and seek to take conduct of third party claim(s) arising from this incident, at your own cost and defence, please reply to us within 7 days from the date of this letter.

Your full co-operation in the handling of the claim is required and kindly submit the following to joyirene@lkkauto.com within 7 days from the date of this letter if not provided at AXA's reporting centre. The list below is not all inclusive and further document may be required:

- Police report, Police Investigation result, appeal against the Traffic Police offence and status (if any)
- Driver's driving license or foreign driving license (if any)
- Coloured photographs of accident scene (if any)
- Coloured photographs of damage to all vehicles involved (If any)
- Video footage of accident (if any)
- Statement and/or police report from independent witness(es) (if any)
- If you or your passenger(s) are filing a claim against any of the involved Third Party(s), you are to keep us informed of your legal representative(s) and the status of the claim

To protect your interest(s) in the handling of this claim, please do not discuss liability with any of the Third Party(s) and/or their legal representatives, or make any compromise or settlement without AXA's prior knowledge and consent.

This letter should not be regarded as a waiver by AXA of their rights to repudiate any claim because of any breach of policy terms and conditions you and/or your authorised driver may have committed.

In the event of receiving and handling of any third party injury claim(s), AXA shall keep you informed of the final indemnity upon conclusion of the matter(s).

If you need any clarification, please do not hesitate to contact the undersigned.

Please quote the claim reference when you contact us that we can assist you more effectively.

Best Regards,
Joy Irene | Case Handler
LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
DID: 6841-2409 | email: joyirene@lkkauto.com| Fax: 6741-4108
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

All contents of this email is intended strictly for the addressee(s) only. It may contain confidential and/or privileged information. If you are not the intended recipient (or have received this email in error) please notify the sender immediately and destroy this email. Any unauthorized copying, disclosure or distribution of the material in this email is strictly forbidden.

AUTHORIZATION TO ACT

of Blk 372 Hougang St 31 #10-43 S 530372	(address)
owner of SKG3869Z (vehicle no.) hereb	y authorize
CHENG HOE MOTOR PTE LTD	
("The workshop") to act for me with respect to my	claim for
repair costs and/or rental and/or loss of use ("c	laim") for my
Vehicle No. SKG3869Z that was damaged pursu	ant to the
accident which occurred on $26/11/2017$ (date) along	Orchard turn
towards Orchard Boulevard	(location)
involving Vehicle No/s SJM11G	(100801011/
I further authorize the workshop to settle my abov	e mentioned
authorized to receive payment further to settlement	And the second s
claim in a manner that they deem fit and the works authorized to receive payment further to settlemen with payment cheque/s being made in favour of the I further acknowledge that any settlement the work on my behalf is on a without prejudice and without liability basis insofar as the driver/owner/insure wehicle/s is concerned.	t of my claim workshop.
authorized to receive payment further to settlemen with payment cheque/s being made in favour of the I further acknowledge that any settlement the work on my behalf is on a without prejudice and without liability basis insofar as the driver/owner/insure sehicle/s is concerned.	t of my claim workshop.



ce

CLAIM	DEC	196
ALC: UNITED BY	D.C.	1.0

:[C0460822]

INSURED

: [Lim Shi Hui Celestina

DISCHARGE VOUCHER

We/I Chua Lin Li	n (Cai LingLing)	I, NRIC NO.	S7722097F
hereby agree Two Thousand Six Hundred	to accept the Chirty Three & Cts Eighty Nine	e	dollars [
us/me by AXA INSURANCE including damages for perso said AXA INSURANCE PTE L' as a result of an accident	PTE LTD as full and final settle onal injuries and damages to pro TD or their Insured or the driver of	ement of all claims operty that we/i man of motor vehicle no	y have against the [SJM 11G] 2017 of
liable for any further claims against the said Insurer, o	ne said insurer or owner and/or s) whatsoever and whosoever property of vehicle ty with the said accident and give	no. SJM 11G	at we/I may have
We/I hereby declare that we hereby undertake to indemn respect of this settlement.	e/I are/am the person(s) entitled ify AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD aga	to receive the above inst any claim made	ve settlement and or to be made in
on the part of the said insure * Payment To Be Made	hat payment herein is made wit , owner and/or driver of vehicle in Payable To CHENG HOE MOT	10. SJM 11G	ability whatsoever
Dated this 2	2 day of Jun	e20	XX 18
Claimant's Signature	Chua Lin Li	n (Cai LingLing	(;)
NRIC no. / Company Stamp	S7722097F		
Occupation/ Business	Indoor C/O Blk 1019 #01-374	Vi ahum	
Address	Ind'1 Pk A (S)768761	TISHUH	
Telephone No	67556142		
Vitness's Name	Sharon Chiong		
Vitness's Signature	:/ 4		
Vitness's NRIC No	S6811604Z		

Cheng Hoe Motor Pte Ltd

Blk 1019, Yishun Industrial Park A #01-374/382, Singapore 768761 TEL: 67556142 (YIS) FAX: 67557719 (YIS) Email: chmotor@singnet.com.sg GST:201001158E RCB NO:201001158E

TAX INVOICE

NO:

Date:

Policy No:

Veh Reg No:

Make/Model:

AXA INSURANCE (S) PTE LTD M/S:

8 SHENTON WAY

#27-02 AXA TOWER

SINGAPORE 068811

63387288 TEL:

WS Ref:

ATTN: Motor Claim Department

FAX: 68804739

TP-AXA

Claim Type: Third Party 26/11/2017 Accident Date:

TP Veh Reg No: SJM11G

Description

JC1597555 Job No:

> PAGE:1 Quantity List Price Amount

CL8180547

05 Jun 2018

SKG3869Z

1.6 AT

SD17V09954

VOLVO VOLVO S60 T4

S\$ 2,341.95 To Supply all replaced parts, all necessary and agreed labour & S\$ 2,341.95 1 PC

miscellaneous charges.

(As recommended by your appointed surveyor)

Total S\$ 2,341.95 Add GST @ 7% 163.94

S\$ 2,505.89 Total Amount payable

For Cheng Hoe Motor Pte Ltd

E. && O. E.

AUTHORISED SIGNATURE

A.C. SYED & PARTNERS

ADVOCATES & SOLICITORS COMMISSIONER FOR OATHS

101A UPPER CROSS STREET, #13-23 PEOPLE'S PARK CENTRE, SINGAPORE 058358

TEL: 6538 7411 & FAX: 6534 1011

TO:	CHENG HOE MO	TOR PTE LTD			BILL NO: B078/ 2017
YOUR	REF:				
OUR	REF : ACS.CH.LT	A.2017 (NOV 2	017)		DATE: 11/12/17
_					
TO OL	IR PROFESSIONAL	CHARGES for act	ing for you in the ab	ove matter including w	there necessary perupals
attenda	ence preparation exam	mination of docume	nts relating thereto;	correspondence, atten	dance, perusa's, telephore.
calls, s	earches and all other	r Incidental works n	ot apecifically mention	ned herein to enable	us to carry out the work
entrust	ted to us inclusive of	all advice.			
					1
-	ET SEARCHES F	OR THE MONT	H NOV 2017		
S/N)	TP NO.	СНМ	DOA	-{
				72 - 1227223	
				sub-total b/f	\$ 175.00
23	24/11/2017		SDU6000C	23/11/2017	
24	25/11/2017		SKL9090L	25/11/2017	
25		GX2086E	SLM8775.1	25/11/2017	
26	27/11/2017	SJM11G	SKG3869J	26/11/2017	
27	27/11/20:7	GBC6-514A	GQ7547X	27/11/2017	1
28	4/5/2017	SCJ5 65D	SGD1872P	4/5/2017	!
29	21/3/2017	GZ7368Z.	SJA6418R	21/3/2017	
30	17/5/2017	SKN:121Y	SKB835S	:7/5/2017	3 64.50
	30 searches @	0\$8.00 ter sear	ch	Total:	\$ 24,00
[SING	GAPORE DOLL	ARS. 1 WO H	UNDRED & FO	ORTY-ONLY.]	
	4	7			
M/s	C SYED & FA	ARTNERS			Į.
	DCATES & SO				1
	APORE	1071070			
33,40	1400 C 12000	e right t . Severe	d a subsequent b	ill for one	}
		e right i - forwar bursema its omit		iii io: any	İ
		E. & O.E.	ieu nerein,		
		E, & U.E.			

Page 1 of 1 Merimen e-Claims

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report) Proceed Direct Settlement

Case N	OLDER TRA	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adi Rot		Adi Submitted	Ins Auth'ed	Status	5	
100	8 Nov 2017		28 Nov 2017 11:38 Edit Adj Rpt	5\$2,34	1.95 timates	\$\$2,341.95 View Rpt		Repo	Pending for Survey Report Cancel Case	
м	ain	R	eference	(c	laim Deta	ils	Documer	nts		Show All
CLAIM SUB	FOLDER DE	TAILS		Name of Street, or other Designation of the Owner, where the Owner, which		[Created	by insurer]			
Insured:	LIM, SHI	HUI CELESTINA	ID: 58607027H,	Email: PL	DANIKA.SC	;				
Main Claimant:	CHUA LIN	LIN (CAI LING	LING), ID: S7722	097F						
Vehicle Reg. No.:	SKG386	SKG3869Z					7 17:00 - :59 s and 28 Days F	rom LTA Rec	Date (Man Yr)]
Claim Type:	TP / C0460822				Policy/Co Note No.:	(50 10 7 thi)	(Comprehensiv	e)		
Vehicle Reg. No. (Insured):	SJM11G	111G			Policy No. (Claimant		SD17V09954			
100000000000000000000000000000000000000					Excess:	5\$0.00				
Repairer:	Cheng Ho	e Motor Pte Ltd	(Yishun) Blk 1019	#01-374/3	82, Yishun	Industrial Park A	, 768761 Yishu	n - Tel: 6755	6142	
Handling Insurer:	AXA Insu	rance Pte Ltd (H	Q) - Tel: 6338 728	3 [Handl	ed by Tan	Kwee May]				
Claimant's Insurer:	Liberty Ir	surance Pte Ltd	(HQ) - Tel: 6221 8	611						
Adjuster:	LKK Auto	Consultants Pte	Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 62	56-3561	[Handled	by KENNETH KO	NG] [Fina	Rpt due	07/12/	2017]
Adj Asg. Remarks:	ARC - Yes									
ASSOCIATE	D MAIL RE	CEIVED					٨	lew All	Compose	Case Mai
AXA_SG (28/11/2017) 28/11/2017)	: TP settlement : WP / New TP /	ndate Approved (S - C0460822/GA16 Assignment - C046	57360 50822/GA	167360		Search Tasks	Create New	Task ted On	Complete

Merimen e-Claims Page 1 of 2

Claim Documents

*SKG3869Z (C0460822)
[SJM11G]
TP
CHUA LIN LIN (CAI LINGLING)
Nov 26 2017 5:00PM
[LIM, SHI HUI CELESTINA]
Cheng Hoe Motor Pte Ltd

Let	ters/Corresponder	nces	1 per	page 🔻	~
No	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnall	Prin
1	(Draft)	Third Party Express Settlement - Payment Breakdown	0	Edit	
	Banada		- G	1	T Ca
-	sessment Reports	Temperature and the second sec	1 per		V
No 1	Finalized On 06/12/17 14:44	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ) Adjuster Immediate Advice	0	Thumbnail Load HTM	Prin
•	100/12/17 14:44	Adjuster Immediate Advice	0	Long (11)	
Phi	otos/Images		3 per	page 🔻	7
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Prin
1	01/06/18 16:37	General View	0	Load JPG	V
2	01/06/18 16:37	General View	0	Load JPG	V
3	01/06/18 16:37	General View	0	Load JPG	V
4	01/06/18 16:37	General View	0	Load JPG	V
5	01/06/18 16:37	General View	0	Load JPG	V
6	01/06/18 16:37	General View	0	Load JPG	V
7	01/06/18 16:37	General View	0	Load JPG	V
8	01/06/18 16:37	General View	0	Load JPG	Z
9	01/06/18 16:37	General View	0		₩.
10	01/06/18 16:37	Manufacture (1999)		Load JPG	1000
		General View	0	Load JPG	V
11	01/06/18 16:37	General View	0	Load JPG	N
12	01/06/18 16:37	General View	0	Load JPG	V
13	01/06/18 16:37	General View	0	Load JPG	V
14	01/06/18 16:37	General View	0	Load JPG	V
15	01/06/18 16:37	General View	0	Load JPG	V
16	01/06/18 16:37	General View	Ø	Load JPG	V
17	01/06/18 16:37	General View	0	Load JPG	V
18	01/06/18 16:37	General View	0	Load JPG	V
19	01/06/18 16:37	General View	0	Load JPG	V
20	26/06/18 10:53	LKK RE-INSPECTION PHOTOS	0	Load PDF	
			- Francisco	process.	-
	cumentation	Dates and the second se	1 per	public to the same	$\overline{\mathbf{A}}$
No 1	Finalized On 28/11/17 09:33	AXA Insurance Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
2	28/11/17 09:33	EMAIL_abs SKG3869Z TP GIA_abs	0	Load PDF	1
3	28/11/17 09:36	LIST OF SURVEYORS_ABS		Load PDF	
4	28/11/17 11:30	From TP - Kenneth Kong (LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd)	0		
5	28/11/17 20:59	PH GIA	0	Load PDF	
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	06/12/17 19:22	TP ESTIMATE- MARKED	0	Load PDF	
2	30/05/18 15:42	LETTER TO OI	0	Load PDF	
3	01/06/18 16:46	IA - FOR QUANTUM MANDATE	0	Load PDF	
4	26/06/18 14:03	WORKSHOP INVOICE	0	Load PDF	

Merimen e-Claims Page 2 of 2

Let	etters/Correspondences		1 per page	□
No	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	Thumbr	ail Print
5	26/06/18 14:03	AUTHORISATION TO ACT FORM	€ Load Pt)F
6	26/06/18 14:03	DISCHARGE VOUCHER	■ Load Pt	DF:
7	26/06/18 14:03	LTA SEARCH	E Load PE	OF .
8	26/06/18 14:03	LOD	Load Pt	OF.

Documents Checklist

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST	Reset	Save	Print
There are no document checklists configured.			
Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)			
			-
			`
Show Remarks To: Handling Insurer Note: Remarks are private unless you show it to other parties.			

Page 1 of 1

NOTE: TO BE COMPLETED BY SURVEYOR

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

TEAM	
LAM	

THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT (PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)

bbal Sum Settlement : [] Yes	Date of Accident: 26/11/2017	Vehicle No:	SJM11G	(Insd veh)		Model:		VOLVO	S60 1.6 D2 (A)
bbal Sum Settlement : [] Yes	Solution Settlement		SKG3869	Z (TP veh)					
Sample S	S	Date of Accident:	Date of Accident: 26/11/2017						
Sample S	S								
Second Cost	Sample S	Global Sum Settlem	ent :	[] Yes		[X] No			
ss of Use :\$ 120.00 2.00 days at \$60.00 per day days A / GIA Search Fee :\$ 8.00 eres: :\$ 0.00 A / GIA Search Fee :\$ 0.00 A / GIA Search Fee :\$ 0.00 B / GIA Search Fee :\$ 0.00 B / GIA Registered Sum :\$ 2,633.89 Third Party Workshop GIA Registered? [X] YES [] NO (Kindly indicate ow) For Non GIA Registered Workshop: Agreed Liability	Loss of Use	Repair Estimate			: \$	2,7	73,39		
ntal (if any) :\$ 0.00 days A / GIA Search Fee :\$ 8.00 hers: :\$ 0.00 S	Rental (if any) :\$ 0.00 days LTA / GIA Search Fee :\$ 8.00 Others: :\$ 0.00 Final Settlement Sum :\$ 2,633.89 Is Third Party Workshop GIA Registered? [X] YES [] NO (Kindly indicate below) A) For Non GIA Registered Workshop: Agreed Liability	Final Repair Cost			: \$	2,50	5.89		
A / GIA Search Fee	Dithers: S	Loss of Use			: \$	12	20.00	2.00 da	ys at \$60.00 per d
al Settlement Sum String Party Workshop GIA Registered? For Non GIA Registered Workshop: For GIA Registered Workshop: BOLA Applicable: Yes/ No BOLA Scenario No:NIL BOLA Liability:100(%) * Assessed Liability to be filled only for chain collisions and for cases where BOLA does not apply. marks	Others: : \$ 0.00 S S S S S S S S S S	Rental (if any)			: \$		0.00	da	iys
S	Final Settlement Sum	LTA / GIA Search F	ee		:\$		8.00		
Third Party Workshop GIA Registered? [X] YES [] NO (Kindly indicate ow) For Non GIA Registered Workshop: Agreed Liability	Start Settlement Sum Start Sta	Others:			: \$		0.00		
Third Party Workshop GIA Registered? [X] YES [] NO (Kindly indicate low) For Non GIA Registered Workshop: Agreed Liability	Is Third Party Workshop GIA Registered? [X] YES [] NO (Kindly indicate below) A) For Non GIA Registered Workshop: Agreed Liability				: \$				
For Non GIA Registered Workshop: For GIA Registered Workshop: BOLA Applicable: Yes/ No BOLA Scenario No:NIL BOLA Liability:100(%) Assessed Liability (*):(%) * Assessed Liability to be filled only for chain collisions and for cases where BOLA does not apply. marks	A) For Non GIA Registered Workshop: Agreed Liability	Final Settlement Su	m		: \$	2,63	33.89		
For Non GIA Registered Workshop: For GIA Registered Workshop: BOLA Liability:100(%) * Assessed Liability to be filled only for chain collisions and for cases where BOLA does not apply. marks	A) For Non GIA Registered Workshop: B) For GIA Registered Workshop: BOLA Applicable: Yes/ No BOLA Scenario No. NIL_ BOLA Liability:100(%) Assessed Liability (*):(%) * Assessed Liability to be filled only for chain collisions and for cases where BOLA does not apply Remarks Payment Instruction: Payee's Breakdown 1) Cheng Hoe Motor Pte Ltd : \$ 2,63 2) : \$	Is Third Party Wor	kshop GIA	Registered	?	[X] YE	s [] NO	(Kindly indicate
For GIA Registered Workshop: BOLA Applicable: Yes/ No BOLA Scenario No:NIL BOLA Liability:100(%) Assessed Liability (*):(%) * Assessed Liability to be filled only for chain collisions and for cases where BOLA does not apply. marks	B) For GIA Registered Workshop: BOLA Applicable: Yes/ No BOLA Scenario No. NIL_ BOLA Liability:100(%) Assessed Liability (*):(%) * Assessed Liability to be filled only for chain collisions and for cases where BOLA does not apply Remarks	below)	7.5	1100					W1 252
BOLA Liability:100(%) Assessed Liability (*):(%) * Assessed Liability to be filled only for chain collisions and for cases where BOLA does not apply. marks	B) For GIA Registered Workshop:	A) For Non GIA R	egistered '	Workshop:		Agreed Lia	ability _		(%)
* Assessed Liability to be filled only for chain collisions and for cases where BOLA does not apply. marks	* Assessed Liability to be filled only for chain collisions and for cases where BOLA does not apply Remarks Payment Instruction: Payee's Breakdown 1) Cheng Hoe Motor Pte Ltd : \$ 2,63 2) : \$ 3) : \$	B) For GIA Regist	ered Work	shop:		A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR	licable:	Yes/ No	BOLA Scenario No
	Payment Instruction: Payee's Breakdown 1) Cheng Hoe Motor Pte Ltd : \$ 2,63 2) : \$ 3)	살림 중요 아이지 않는데 다 살아 없다.		A Part of the Control	chain				
ment Instruction: Payee's Breakdown	1) Cheng Hoe Motor Pte Ltd : \$ 2,63 2) : \$ 3)								
ment Instruction: Payee's Breakdown	1) Cheng Hoe Motor Pte Ltd : \$ 2,63 2) : \$ 3)	enin (entres)							
ment Instruction: Payee's Breakdown	1) Cheng Hoe Motor Pte Ltd : \$ 2,63 2) : \$ 3)								
	2) : \$ 3) : \$	Payment Instruction	n: Payee's	Breakdown	1				
Cheng Hoe Motor Pte Ltd : \$ 2,633.8	3)	1) Cheng Hoe Mo	otor Pte Ltd	Ė		: \$			2,63
; \$		2)				: \$			
TTT		3)				: \$			
The map 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 1		Payment Instruction 1) Cheng Hoe Mo 2)	on: Payee's	s Breakdowr		: S		ses where B	
T TI		3)				: \$			
	00.1								
	JOANNE LEE KHANG MIN 2018	JOANNE I	EE KHAN	G MIN		26 Jun 2018			

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form. (Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical Report/ Bill (if any)

Date

Page 1 of 4 Adjuster Report

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co. Reg. No: 199607 198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No: CC4/AXA17022653/KJB3Q2

Date: 26/06/2018

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer: AXA Insurance Pte Ltd Claimant Vehicle

Policy No:

GA167360

No:

SKG3869Z

Insured Vehicle No:

SJM11G

Date of Loss:

26/11/2017

Nature of Claim:

TP

Claim No:

C0460822

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

SKG3869Z Reg No:

Make & Model: VOLVO S60, 1.6 D2 (A) Reg. Date: 29/08/2012 (Man. Year: 2012) Engine No: Chassis No: B4164T1073022 YV1FS485BC2126246

Colour

Metallic Silver

Odometer:

68637 km

Engine Capacity:

1596 cc

Market Value/New Car Price: N/A Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable):

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable):

Yes Engine Modification:

Pre-accident Condition:

CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size: Front Left Side:

215/50 R17 Yokohama 9 mm Rear Tyre Size: Rear Left Side: Rear Right Side: 215/50 R17 Yokohama 9 mm Yokohama 9 mm

Front Right Side: Yokohama 9 mm The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS		Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts		1,691.95	1,691.95	0.00	0.00
Miscellaneous Items		0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour		900.00	650.00	250.00	27.78
Paintwork Labour		0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing		0.00	0.00	0.00	
	Gross Total (S\$)	2,591.95	2,341.95	250.00	9.65
	+ GST 7.00/7.00% (S\$)	181.44	163.94	17.50	9.65
	Nett Amount (S\$)	2,773.39	2,505.89	267.50	9.65

+ Loss of Use (2.0 x S\$60.00/day) (S\$) 120.00 + Doc/Search Fee (S\$) 8.00

Nett Liability (S\$) 2,633.89

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

28/11/2017

Date Inspected:

04/12/2017 Inspected At:

Cheng Hoe Motor Pte Ltd (Yishun) Blk 1019 #01-374/382, Yishun Industrial

Park A

Singapore 768761

Estimated Period of Repair.

2.0 days

Adjuster Report Page 2 of 4

Adjuster: KENNETH KONG Manager: Joy Irene Bascao

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

Adjuster Report Page 3 of 4

REPAIR DETAILS

Referen	ce	
Part Source:	: MRM-SG	Version: 1.0 (Last Synchronised: 30 May 2018)
Parts:	143	VOLVO S60 1.6 D2 (A) (Catalogue:Merimen Singapore 1.0)
Labour:	Repairer's	(Price-denominated Standard List)
Print Code:	(Unsubmitted,	no print-code for SKG3869Z)
Validity:		es are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page the END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page
Further Info:	: Items/values n	ot in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk *.

Recommended Parts

Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
	*REAR BUMPER (CONSISTENT)	Buckled / Dented	1,572.00 FL	*1,572.00 FL
	*REAR BUMPER CLIPS (CONSISTENT)	Necessary	12.00 FL	*12.00 FL
	*REAR LH REVERSE SENSOR (CONSISTENT)	Scratched	197.00 FL	*197.00 FL
part L=ListI	emDisc			
		Sub Total (S\$)	1,781.00	1,781.00
	- List Item Discount on L	ount on L Items 5.00/5.00% (S\$) 89	89.05	89.05
		Total Parts (S\$)	1,691.95	1,691.95
	part. L=ListIf	*REAR BUMPER CLIPS (CONSISTENT) *REAR LH REVERSE SENSOR (CONSISTENT) part. L=ListItemDisc	*REAR BUMPER CLIPS (CONSISTENT) Necessary *REAR LH REVERSE SENSOR (CONSISTENT) Scratched part. L=ListItemDisc Sub Total (S\$) - List Item Discount on L Items 5.00/5.00% (S\$)	*REAR BUMPER (CONSISTENT) Buckled / Dented 1,572.00 FL *REAR BUMPER CLIPS (CONSISTENT) Necessary 12.00 FL *REAR LH REVERSE SENSOR (CONSISTENT) Scratched 197.00 FL part. L=ListItemDisc Sub Total (S\$) 1,781.00 - List Item Discount on L Items 5.00/5.00% (S\$) 89.05

Adjuster Report Page 4 of 4

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Lab	our Items			
1	REMOVE AND REFIX BUMPER ASSY ,REVERSE SENSOR ,LOWER SKIRT.TO KNOCK AND REPAIR REAR BUMPER,REINFORCEMENT AND REALIGN THE SAME	New	400.00	300.00
2	PUTTY AND RESPRAY ON REAR BUMPER ,REAR PANEL,REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT	New	500.00	350.00
	Gross La	oour Cost (S\$)	900.00	650.00
	Report was unsubmitted du	ing this print-out		

< END OF ESTIMATES >